5x1 Racing Proofing for August 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on 5x1 Racing. 5x1 Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 17:10 A Mere 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37.5
\Worcester Bagatelle

Single 3lst 14:10 King Of The 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -36.5
\Worcester Story

Single 31st 16:22 Brighton |Shaw Park 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -35.5

Single 31st 15:52 Brighton |Havana Mojito 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -34.5

Single 31st 15:22 Brighton |Graduated 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -33.5

Single 30th 17:00 Chester [Miraculous 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -32.5

Single 30th 14:05 Beverley |Redorange 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.5

Single 30th 13:30 Beverley |Financer 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.5

Single 30th 14:25 Sandown|Spiritual 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.5

Single 30th 13:50 Sandown|Woroodd 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28.5

Single 29th 17:43 Salisbury|Alarming 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.5

Single 29th 16:13 Fontwell [Janworth 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.5

Single 29th 14:45 Sandown|Lipsink 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -25.5

Single 29th 16:08 Thirsk  |Rhythm Master 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -30.5

Cancelled

Single 29th 15:05 Thirsk  |Cashbox 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -30.5

Single 28th 15:50 Mc Loven 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 28th 18:25 Newbury |Herculeus 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -28.5

Single 28th 20:15 Bowerchalke 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -34.5
Southwell

Single 28th 19:45 Transparent 6.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -33.5
Southwell

Single 28th 18:15 Kosometsuke 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32.5
Southwell

Single 27th 16:35 Detective 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -31.5
Musselburgh

Single 27th 16:00 Lunar Power 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -30.5
Musselburgh

Single 27th 16:45 Catterick |Korroor 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.5

Single 27th 15:45 Catterick |Toby Two 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.5

Scoops

Single 27th 15:15 Catterick |[Miss Rainbow 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.5

Single 26th 15:35 Ripon Mark's Choice 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -26.5

Single 26th 17:25 Master Garvey 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.5
Bellewstown

Single 26th 17:40 Lingfield [Silk And Steel 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.5

Single 26th 15:50 Overlooked 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.5
Musselburgh

Single 26th 15:05 Ripon Sinj 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.5

Single 25th 15:50 Ripon Leadenhall 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.5

Single 25th 14:55 Cartmel |Secret Secret 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.5

Single 25th 17:08 Daytona Lady 6.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -25.5
Southwell

Single 25th 14:50 Ventura Dream 5.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -24.5
Southwell

Single 25th 14:45 Epsom  |Aurora Majesty 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.5
Downs

Single 24th 15:25 Naas Miss Attitude 11.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -22.5

Single 24th 17:05 Rusheen Boy 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.5
Yarmouth

Single 24th 15:10 Beverley |Elara May 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -20.5

Single 24th 14:25 Aylin 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.5
Goodwood
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Single 24th 13:50 Treble Tee 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -315
Goodwood

Single 23rd 16:37 Curragh |Slurricane 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -30.5

Single 23rd 16:45 York Dickensian 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29.5

Single 23rd 14:25 York Sea Of Kings 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.5

Single 23rd 13:50 York Bowmark 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.5

Single 23rd 16:25 Miss Alpilles 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -26.5
Goodwood

Single 22nd 19:48 Serenity Dream 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -32
Goodwood

Single 22nd 18:48 Eternal 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.5
Goodwood Blessing

Single 22nd 17:15 Pride Of Nepal 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35.5
Goodwood

Single 22nd 13:20 Elmonjed 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34.5
Newmarket

Single 22nd 15:35 York Arizona Blaze 6.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -33.5

Single 21st 20:45 Arctic Thunder 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -32.5
Newcastle

Single 21st 20:15 Hyperchromati 8.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -31.5
Newcastle c

Single 21st 18:45 Salamanca 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.5
Newcastle City

Single 21st 16:45 York Peel Park 7.50 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -29.5

Single 21st 14:25 York Tadej 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -28.5

Single 20th 19:38 Sligo Macgiloney 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.5

Single 20th 20:50 Kempton |Amor Cordis 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.5

Single 20th 19:20 Kempton |Zoffandia 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.5

Single 20th 18:20 Kempton |Chapter 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.5

Single 20th 16:50 Getaway Jewel 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.5
\Worcester

Single 19th 20:10 Daytona Lady 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 19th 17:50 Tharaka 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.5
Roscommon

Single 19th 19:40 The Defiant 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 19th 19:10 Little Keilee 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 19th 17:05 Kempton |Moderna 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.5

Single 18th 18:00 Windsor |Dazzling Haze 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.5

Single 18th 15:57 Stratford |Magistrato 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -16.5

Single 18th 16:45 Catterick |Patontheback 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -22

Single 18th 20:00 Windsor |[Mammy 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21

Single 18th 19:15 Ayr Kelpie Grey 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20

Single 17th 16:52 Divot 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19
Southwell

Single 17th 14:22 Titian Blue 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18
Southwell

Single 17th 15:42 No Alibi 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17
Pontefract

Single 17th 16:22 Native Instinct 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16
Southwell

Single 17th 13:52 Head For 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Southwell Freedom

Single 16th 17:05 Perth Broughshane 3.25 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -14

Single 16th 18:53 Market |l Am Rocco 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13
Rasen

Single 16th 16:59 Ripon Tiberio Force 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12

Single 16th 15:35 Newbury |Witness Stand 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11

Single 16th 15:07 Commander Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Doncaster Life

Single 15th 16:00 Pappa Louis 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Yarmouth

Single 15th 19:10 Thirsk  |Empire Power 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -8
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Single 15th 20:00 Royal Accord 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -8
Newmarket
Single 15th 15:40 Newbury |Rouane 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18
Single 15th 15:05 Newbury |Dark Alley 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17
Single 14th 20:00 Windsor |Claymore 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -16
Single 14th 18:30 Windsor |Boxtel 8.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -15
Single 14th 17:00 Windsor |Brave Nation 8.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -14
Single 14th 16:45 Romanovich 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13
Chepstow
Single 14th 15:47 Beverley |Herakles 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12
Single 13th 17:35 Gowran |Punica 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Park Granatum
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton [Damascus 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10
Steel
Single 13th 19:15 Kempton |Al Khawssaa 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Single 13th 18:55 Ffos Las |Miss Allsorts 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Single 13th 17:00 Salisbury|Racing Demon 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Single 12th 17:40 Hamilton |Happier 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Single 12th 15:32 Lingfield |Loleeta 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Single 12th 14:30 Lingfield |Semser 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Single 12th 15:15 Carlisle |Arrange 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Single 12th 14:45 Carlisle |Glory Hyde 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Single 11th 16:17 Kempton |Outspan 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Single 11th 16:35 Ayr Mystical Maria 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0
Single 11th 15:30 Ayr Dawn Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1
Liberation
Single 11th 20:25 Le Grand Vert 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2
Ballinrobe
Single 11th 19:10 Windsor |Badri 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3
Single 10th 16:30 Leicester|Bizou 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4
Single 10th 18:15 Haydock |Yaaser 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5
Single 10th 17:15 Haydock |Duran 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6
Single 10th 15:45 Haydock |Gincident 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7
Single 10th 14:30 Leicester|Zafaan 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8
Single 9th 17:05 Curragh |Aviatrice 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9
Single 9th 18:42 Ayr Sophiesticate 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10
Single 9th 16:50 The Crafty 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 11
Newmarket Mole
Single 9th 16:10 Haydock |Excellent 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 6
Believe
Single 9th 15:20 Ascot Up The Pace 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1
Single 8th 19:13 Wexford |Knockraha 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2
Eagle
Single 8th 20:30 Haydock [Rascal 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3
Recknell
Single 8th 20:14 Gloryous 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4
Newmarket
Single 8th 15:40 Thirsk  |South Parade 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5
Single 8th 16:00 Brighton |Neptune 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6
Legend
Single 7th 20:20 Sandown|Port Erin 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 7
Single 7th 19:45 Sandown|Padua 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2
Single 7th 18:00 Great Blasket 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3
Chepstow
Single 7th 17:00 Capuchinero 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 15:40 Brighton |Lexington 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5
Knight
Single 6th 20:10 Sligo Dumb Love 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6
Single 6th 19:35 Sligo Whats New 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7
Single 6th 17:08 The Good 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8
Pontefract Biscuit
Single 6th 16:45 Brighton |Oh So 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 9
Audacious
Single 5th 20:15 Newbury |Percy Jones 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.5
Single 5th 19:15 Newbury |Alondra 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 5.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 20:00 \Western Model 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.5
Roscommon

Single 5th 19:30 Zolpharine 6.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 7.5
Roscommon

Single 5th 16:15 Ffos Las |Nakaaha 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 8.5

Single 4th 20:10 Carlisle |Brave Emerald 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 3

Single 4th 19:35 Carlisle |Bintofie 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.5

Single 4th 16:40 Ripon Perfidia 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.5

Single 4th 16:53 Lingfield |Extrication 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.5

Single 4th 14:53 Lingfield |Invincible Navy 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15

Single 3rd 17:12 Makes Me 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25
'Yarmouth \Wonder

Single 3rd 15:07 Rock Master 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.5
'Yarmouth

Single 3rd 16:22 Chester |Abduction 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.5

Single 3rd 16:00 Galway |Dunum 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.5

Single 3rd 14:20 Galway |Garnacho 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0.5

Single 2nd 18:45 Lingfield |Pickering 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15

Castle

Single 2nd 19:00 Hamilton |Spanish Hustle 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.5

Single 2nd 16:10 Spirit Of Leros 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.5
Doncaster

Single 2nd 15:45 Mudbir 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 4.5
Goodwood

Single 2nd 13:55 French Duke 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0
Goodwood

Single 1st 15:53 Willingly 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1
Newcastle

Single 1st 17:50 Haazeez 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 2
Southwell

Single 1st 15:15 Territorial Star 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:05 Asfoora 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2
Goodwood

Single 1st 14:30 Fifth Column 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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